
Main Chapel Small Chapel Room 121 Room 118
7:00am 

8:00am

8:00am 

9:50am

PinCushion Effect                      

Jeff Lucas

Workforce Development                 

Tim Burch

Minimum Standards             

Norm Bowers &                     

Steve Brosemer

Practical Survey Safety                    

Ken Dedrick

9:50am 

10:10am

10:10am 

12:00pm

PinCushion Effect     

(Continued)

Elevation Certificate Form                         

Cheyenne Sun Eagle

   Descriptions Best Practices                     

Norm Bowers &                     

Steve Brosemer

Exam Prep                                   

Ken Dedrick

12:00pm 

1:30pm

1:30pm 

3:20pm

PinCushion Effect     

(Continued)

Kansas Fence Laws            

Roger McEowen

Effective Communication 

Strategies  -  Tara Morrow                                                             

Conflict Management                       

Tara Morrow

Exam Prep                       

(Continued)

3:20pm 

3:30pm

3:30pm 

5:30pm

PinCushion Effect     

(Continued)

Certifications vs. Licensure                            

Tim Burch
What

Exam Prep                       

(Continued)

6:00pm 

8:00pm
SALINA SEMINAR SERIES SOCIAL & RECEPTION (The Garage Automotive Museum--134 S 4th St, Salina, KS 67401)

THURSDAY - JANUARY 11, 2024

REGISTRATION, CHECK-IN and BREAKFAST (Multi-Purpose (MP) Building Foyer)
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MORNING BREAK

LUNCH - Sponsored by Seiler Geospatial - SERVED (MP COMMONS & GYM)

AFTERNOON BREAK



Main Chapel Small Chapel Room 121 Conf Room
7:00am 

8:00am

8:00am 

9:50am

What Went Wrong                    

Jeff Lucas

Boundaries Across the US-Not 

All Parcels are the Same                                    

Tim Burch

Airport Surveys: Making High 

Tech Methods Work for You                                   

TREKK-Michael Klasing & Don 

Seals

Math I                                          

Ken Dedrick

9:50am 

10:10am

10:10am 

12:00pm

What Went Wrong    

Continued

Boundaries Across...                             

(continued)

Motivational Approaches                     

Tara Morrow                          

Group Development                 

Tara Morrow

Math I                             

(continued)

12:00pm 

1:00pm

1:00pm 

2:50pm

Ethics, Morals, and Principles 

for the Surveyor                               

Tim Burch

State Exam Prep                Norm 

Bowers &                     Steve 

Brosemer

Math II                                         

Ken Dedrick

2:50pm 

3:10pm

3:10pm 

5:00pm

Digital Signatures, Seals          

and Data                                            

Tim Burch

Minimum Standards                      

Norm Bowers &                     

Steve Brosemer

Math II                             

(continued)

REGISTRATION, CHECK-IN and BREAKFAST (Multi-Purpose (MP) Building Foyer)

MORNING BREAK

LUNCH SERVED (MP COMMONS & GYM)

AFTERNOON BREAK

FRIDAY- JANUARY 12, 2024
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