THURSDAY - JANUARY 11, 2024								
		Main Chapel	Small Chapel	Room 121	Room 118			
7:00am 8:00am		REGISTRATION, CHECK-IN and BREAKFAST (Multi-Purpose (MP) Building Foyer)						
8:00am 9:50am	Exhibitor Tables Open	PinCushion Effect Jeff Lucas	Workforce Development Tim Burch	Minimum Standards Norm Bowers & Steve Brosemer	Practical Survey Safety Ken Dedrick			
9:50am 10:10am	r Tab	MORNING BREAK						
10:10am 12:00pm	Exhibito	PinCushion Effect (Continued)	Elevation Certificate Form Cheyenne Sun Eagle	Descriptions Best Practices Norm Bowers & Steve Brosemer	Exam Prep Ken Dedrick			
12:00pm 1:30pm	1	SEILER LUNCH - Sponsored by Seiler Geospatial - SERVED (MP COMMONS & GYM)						
1:30pm 3:20pm	Exhibitor Tables Open	PinCushion Effect (Continued)	Kansas Fence Laws Roger McEowen	Effective Communication Strategies - Tara Morrow Conflict Management Tara Morrow	Exam Prep (Continued)			
3:20pm 3:30pm	itor Ta							
3:30pm 5:30pm	Exhib	PinCushion Effect (Continued)	Certifications vs. Licensure Tim Burch	What	Exam Prep (Continued)			
6:00pm 8:00pm		SALINA SEMINAR SERIES SOCIAL & RECEPTION (The Garage Automotive Museum134 S 4th St, Salina, KS 67401)						

FRIDAY- JANUARY 12, 2024									
		Main Chapel	Small Chapel	Room 121	Conf Room				
7:00am 8:00am		REGISTRATION, CHECK-IN and BREAKFAST (Multi-Purpose (MP) Building Foyer)							
8:00am 9:50am	Exhibitor Tables Open	What Went Wrong Jeff Lucas	Boundaries Across the US-Not All Parcels are the Same Tim Burch	Airport Surveys: Making High Tech Methods Work for You TREKK-Michael Klasing & Don Seals	Math I Ken Dedrick				
9:50am 10:10am	bitor 1	MORNING BREAK							
10:10am 12:00pm	Exhil	What Went Wrong Continued	Boundaries Across (continued)	Motivational Approaches Tara Morrow Group Development Tara Morrow	Math I (continued)				
12:00pm 1:00pm		LUNCH SERVED (MP COMMONS & GYM)							
1:00pm 2:50pm	Exhibitor Tables Open		Ethics, Morals, and Principles for the Surveyor Tim Burch	State Exam Prep Norm Bowers & Steve Brosemer	Math II Ken Dedrick				
2:50pm 3:10pm	hibitor	AFTERNOON BREAK							
3:10pm 5:00pm	Ex		Digital Signatures, Seals and Data Tim Burch	Minimum Standards Norm Bowers & Steve Brosemer	Math II (continued)				

.